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Group

BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G6-A

BAFPC
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
CRCS
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM

Schedule for Practical Counselling Classes and Practical VIVA
PROGRAM 1st Practical Counselling

04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)

2nd Practical Counselling

05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)

Practical VIVA

09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)

|
Students |
33
44
43
30
30
19
19
1
40
40
9
31
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
41
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Group PROGRAM
BPCC134-G1-A BAG
BPCC134-G1-B BAG
BPCC134-G2-A BAG
BPCC134-G2-B BAG
BPCC134-G3-A BAG

Note

Schedule for Practical Counselling Classes and Practical VIVA

1st Practical Counselling

15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)

2nd Practical Counselling

16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)

Practical VIVA

19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
Total

1. The students who will attend the Practical Counselling sessions as per norms will be eligible for Practical VIVA-VOCE.

(S BT Videdrd B3l 931 & A S]
2. Practlcal Counsellln sessmns and Practicals, Govt National College, Sirsa (IGNOU LSC-1014) T 6dd offline mode H &1 BRI |

3. foddt off fRUfcr

[ & SR YN A, d

Wi [gSoy @1 iaedd 1 YU 9 S5 S&ell Tal ST |

VIVA-VOCE & feiQ ur gl )"

Students |
40

40

40

40

21

841



PROGRAM Group

BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAFPC
BAG

BAG

BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC101-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2450012135
2450418340
2450580156
2450582400
2450582673
2450582816
2450583216
2450583387
2450583480
2450584249
2450588840
2451886705
2451886726
2451886808
2451886881
2451887039
2451887105
2451887168
2451887337
2451887466
2452338476
2452746523
2453139123
2453984336
2453984531
2453984589
2453984634
2453984681
2453984721
2453985013
2453985040
2453985137
2455301974

196006952
2004403543

NAME

MANASVI
CHAHAK
PRIYANKA VERMA
DIPENDER
KOMAL

YUVRAJ MOR
SAINA

SAPNA

SAKSHI

GOURAV JANGRA
SANGEETA
SAGAR

HARI RAM

ARIN

MUSKAN

NITIN

DINESH DHULL
REENU

NEETU

MANDEEP
SALONI UPADHYAYA
JITENDER KASWAN
NIRMALA
MANNAT SAINI
KAPIL PATHEKAR
DINESH KUMAR
MEDHAVI

RAINA DEVI
ASHISH KUMAR
DEEPSHIKHA
MUNISH KUMAR
SNEHA

HIMANSHI

SHIV PRATAP SINGH
VINAY

COURSE
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC131
BPCC131



PROGRAM Group

BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG

BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2005167838
2005504796
2005639831
2005796701
2006186391
2102086320
2105010502
2108498068
2108858713
2108965563
2109392661
2109651401
2109655726
2109997082
2200611309
2201360701
2201573667
2201689385
2251923376
2251926610
2251943048
2252629957
2253266012
2254047127
2254091500
2254107170
2254112639
2254141956
2254263764
2254413205
2254516029
2254664474
2254735650
2254773351
2301632207

NAME

MANISHA KUMARI
HITESH
PRIYANKA

HAPPY

PRADEEP KUMAR

GURPINDER KAUR

NITIN

RAVIKANT
SUNILA
AKSHAY KUMAR
AMAN
PRIYANKA DEVI
RAHUL

SUMAN

NISHA

SUBHAM

ANJU DEVI
ROHIT RANA
PINKI

ANNU

JANAL
PARAMJEET
SATISH KUMAR
MUNISH
PARMOD RANA
ANKIT KHATRI
SHEETAL KUMARI
RUBY

MUSKAN
RAJESH KUMAR
PREM PANCHAL
JATIN

PRIYA

KOMAL

AMAN

COURSE
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131



PROGRAM Group

BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG

BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-A
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 29/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2301702325
2301746236
2301960274
2350183366
2350283679
2350393296
2350409849
2350418769
2350961776
2350994105
2351271820
2351412390
2351483028
2353266356
2353449676
2353540960
2353561259
2353644081
2354072210
2354072313
2354231518
2354272878
2354303731
2354373770
2354447934
2354574693
2354596440
2354636291
2354643496
2354657967
2354695360
2354696650
2354734997
2354763167
2354798369

NAME
SHOBHIT

NEHA

AARTI
SHUBHAM
PRACHI

POOJA

BABITA

AMIT POONIA
PARAMVEER SINGH
JYOTI DEVI
NIDHI

YUVRAJ

MUKTI

SIMRAN

JATIN

KAREENA
SUNIL KUMAR
ANSHU KUMAR
AKSHAY
SARITA

SAHIL
KAMALDEEP
SHWETA
DEEPAK KUMAR
SUNIL
DEEPANSHU NEHRA
NIKITA RANI
DALJEET KOUR
ANKIT

AYSHA

TANIYA

KOMAL RANI
MEENU
CHANCHAL
RAKESH KUMAR

COURSE
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131



PROGRAM Group

BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG

BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G1-B
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
25/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 26/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 30/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2354804055
2354813463
2354824302
2354869478
2354878823
2354880137
2354941361
2354967411
2354990751
2354996507
2355005330
2355005372
2355010960
2355014857
2355105469
2355113952
2355159887

194828970

194907861

196006952
2004403543
2004675686
2005154548
2005167838
2005504796
2005598856
2006186391
2006895890
2102086320
2108498068
2108792719
2109392661
2109651401
2109815362
2109997082

NAME COURSE
ARCHANA KUMARI BPCC131
HARSH KUMAR BPCC131
PRAVEEN BPCC131
ASHA RANI BPCC131
RITIKA BPCC131
UMESH KUMAR SANGWAN BPCC131
POOJA BPCC131
ANJALI BPCC131
DAVINDER SINGH BPCC131
SANJEET BPCC131
PRIYANKA BPCC131
SAMARTH BPCC131
SAPNA BPCC131
KOMAL BPCC131
SIMRAN BPCC131
VISHANT BPCC131
KIRAN BPCC131
NEHA BPCC134
NEETU RANI BPCC134
SHIV PRATAP SINGH BPCC134
VINAY BPCC134
ANOOP BPCC134
SATENDER BPCC134
MANISHA KUMARI BPCC134
HITESH BPCC134
DINESH TANWAR BPCC134
PRADEEP KUMAR BPCC134
RITIK BPCC134
GURPINDER KAUR BPCC134
RAVIKANT BPCC134
ANCHAL BPCC134
AMAN BPCC134
PRIYANKA DEVI BPCC134
BHAGIRATH BPCC134
SUMAN BPCC134



PROGRAM Group

BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG

BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-A
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P-M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2200611309
2201689385
2251584673
2251923376
2251926930
2251953370
2252340218
2252629957
2254046049
2254047127
2254091500
2254094005
2254111864
2254112639
2254232465
2254436263
2254568995
2254571480
2254664474
2254735650
2254773351
2254819391
2254821969
2254986737
2300084460
2301704009
2301759803
2301960274
2301997566
2350117024
2350130371
2350271560
2350283679
2350312777
2350338283

NAME

NISHA

ROHIT RANA
AMANDEEP
PINKI

KULDEEP

NIKITA

SUMAN
PARAMJEET
MEHAR SINGH
MUNISH
PARMOD RANA
NEETU

RUMAN
SHEETAL KUMARI
HEMLATA
KRISHAN KUMAR
ANAMIKA
JASPREET KAUR
JATIN

PRIYA

KOMAL

SAKSHI RANI
PALLAVI

SIMRAN SOLANKI
SHASHIKANT
SUMAN SAINI
RAHUL VERMA
AARTI

GAUTAM

AMIT KUMAR
PRIYANKA RANI
ANU

PRACHI

NISHA

ANKITA

COURSE
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134



PROGRAM Group

BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG

BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G1-B
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A

1st Practical Counselling Practical VIVA
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

2nd Practical Counselling

15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M
15/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 16/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 20/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M

ENRNO
2350339335
2350346930
2350372631
2350393296
2350418769
2350418922
2350468899
2350952440
2350958330
2350961776
2350993670
2350993768
2350994086
2350994131
2351234998
2351271820
2351275298
2351344399
2351483028
2351483590
2351483753
2351498199
2351511095
2352077825
2352557850
2352925000
2353059739
2353159569
2353183400
2353187278
2353187597
2353188926
2353190081
2353195186
2353220530

NAME

HIMANSHI
MUSKAN
CHUNNU

POOJA

AMIT POONIA
NIDHI
DARSHANA
SUNIL KUMAR
KHUSHI CHOPRA
PARAMVEER SINGH
JYOTI

BHARTI

EKTA

KHUSHABU
SMRITI VERMA
NIDHI

DEEPIKA

SAKSHI

MUKTI

POONAM

RINKU

SANDEEP
TANISHA
REETIKA

SAHIL KUMAR
KAJAL

GARIMA SHARMA
KAMLESH KUMARI
NIKITA

SIMRAN
KANGANA

RITU

NAVJOT KAUR
POOJA

SAHIL POONIA

COURSE
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134



PROGRAM Group

BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG

BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-A
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P-M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2353221583
2353266356
2353433052
2353447673
2353504304
2353540960
2353561259
2353606190
2353644081
2353658125
2353740104
2353740402
2353740505
2354072210
2354107913
2354150150
2354175420
2354196464
2354234034
2354254637
2354272878
2354289320
2354313895
2354315624
2354444391
2354526329
2354526801
2354526864
2354538839
2354538989
2354560431
2354562537
2354570677
2354574693
2354575771

NAME

RIYA

SIMRAN

BHARAT

PAREENA KUMARI
RITESH

KAREENA

SUNIL KUMAR
YASHIKA AGGARWAL
ANSHU KUMAR
NIKITA

ANSHU
NARENDER KUMAR
KOMAL

AKSHAY
SHUBHAM KUMAR
PRIYANKA

RAHUL

RITA

SUDHA MAHAL
MONIKA
KAMALDEEP
NAVDEEP KAUR
POOJA RANI

LAXMI

RUBY

KAPIL DEV
PRERNA
SANGEETA
NAVEEN

DIVYA

PARDEEP KASWAN
SAKSHI

KAMNA DEVI
DEEPANSHU NEHRA
INDRAJ

COURSE
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134



PROGRAM Group

BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG

BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2354596440
2354636291
2354643496
2354650005
2354657967
2354661170
2354664499
2354688459
2354695360
2354696650
2354708508
2354713525
2354713567
2354719694
2354734997
2354738117
2354740900
2354751398
2354751470
2354763167
2354763552
2354781469
2354802010
2354803803
2354804055
2354813463
2354824302
2354829454
2354829963
2354834640
2354834764
2354847123
2354848834
2354850873
2354851289

NAME

NIKITA RANI
DALJEET KOUR
ANKIT

PUNIT

AYSHA
NISHANT
POOJA

NEETU RANI
TANIYA

KOMAL RANI
KANISHKA

RIYA

ARTI

RAVEENA KUMARI
MEENU

AMAN KUMAR
ISHA RANI
ANJALI

NEERAJ KUMAR
CHANCHAL
SONIA
MEENAKSHI
KARANVEER SINGH
KIRAN
ARCHANA KUMARI
HARSH KUMAR
PRAVEEN
RITIKA
TAMANNA
BADAL KUMAR
RIMPY
MANISHA
VIVEK SHARMA
REETU
HARJEET RANI

COURSE
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134
BPCC134



PROGRAM Group

BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAG
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM

BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G2-B
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC134-G3-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A

1st Practical Counselling Practical VIVA
17/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
17/09/2025 (03:00 P-M to 06:00 P.M) 18/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

2nd Practical Counselling

22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
22/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 23/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M

ENRNO
2354852182
2354869478
2354874068
2354879394
2354880137
2354931173
2354941361
2354963150
2354967411
2354974494
2354980054
2354990751
2354996507
2354999492
2355005330
2355005372
2355010960
2355014857
2355021096
2355056301
2355113952
2355133687
2355159887
2400160481
2401889502
2401965412
2402064194
2402239137
2402310596
2402319910
2402323926
2402327541
2402327599
2402333987
2402335320

NAME COURSE
AMAN KUMAR BPCC134
ASHA RANI BPCC134
PINKI BPCC134
PUSHPA BPCC134
UMESH KUMAR SANGWAN BPCC134
ANAMIKA BPCC134
POOJA BPCC134
SAMTA BPCC134
ANJALI BPCC134
MAHAK MOHIT SURANA  BPCC134
SAMANYA BPCC134
DAVINDER SINGH BPCC134
SANJEET BPCC134
HIMANSHU BPCC134
PRIYANKA BPCC134
SAMARTH BPCC134
SAPNA BPCC134
KOMAL BPCC134
PALAK BPCC134
PAYAL BPCC134
VISHANT BPCC134
NEHA BPCC134
KIRAN BPCC134
SONAM BPCC131
HARSIMRAN SINGH BPCC131
PARAS KADYAN BPCC131

ANJALI BPCC131

NITIN SAIN BPCC131
MANSI BPCC131
DINESH KUMAR BPCC131
MANSI SAINI BPCC131
AJAY KUMAR BPCC131

NAGMA BPCC131
PREETI BPCC131

SAHIL LUNA BPCC131



PROGRAM Group

BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM

BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-A
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2402414137
2450030308
2450047717
2450057119
2450097575
2450136497
2450146535
2450167266
2450167348
2450187339
2450215826
2450215868
2450225125
2450225906
2450246370
2450247628
2450249600
2450249702
2450271780
2450272024
2450273437
2450277140
2450277216
2450282038
2450283688
2450284730
2450295457
2450295499
2450297779
2450320550
2450322444
2450330060
2450330183
2450330579
2450333433

NAME
GURMEET SINGH
SUNAINA
GAURI CHAWLA
JYOTI

SONIA
SANGEETA
MAMTA

JATIN

MAMTA
PUSHPA
KAMALDEEP
JATIN

VIKRAM
MANDEEP
LAXMI
DURGESH
NISHU

SUMAN DEVI
NISHA

VEERAN KAUR
PANKAJ KUMAR
BHUPENDER
JATIN

VISHAL YADAV
PRACHI BHARDWAJ
SEEMA

SNEHA
MUSKAN

PRIYA BOORA
YASH

SAHIL

SAHIL

INDU RANI
MANDEEP KUMAR
ANNU

COURSE
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131



PROGRAM Group

BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM

BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G2-B
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
27/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 28/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 31/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2450352156
2450357190
2450357306
2450357878
2450384868
2450385191
2450397696
2450406123
2450407618
2450407747
2450408403
2450463714
2450472980
2450473040
2450473100
2450612485
2450613727
2450618760
2450627715
2450627818
2450630895
2450692290
2450694122
2450704494
2450714091
2450719447
2450720242
2450724145
2450724382
2450726488
2450756559
2450760374
2450762382
2450762675
2450766599

NAME

PINKI

SHUBHAM
CHAHAK

KANIKA
GULSHAN
ARCHANA
SHUBHAM KUMAR
MAHIMA

ARYAN

ANJALI
PARAMJEET RANI
AYUSH KUMAR
GOURAV KUMAR
SURYAKANT
DIVYA

NITIKA
SURENDER SINGH
SUCHITRA
SALONI

MANISHA
PANKAJ

ANKIT

VINIT

MURARI LAL
VISHAL

PRIYA

LAVEENA SHARMA
SANIA

SUSHILA

SONIYA

ANJALI

NEHA

GUNJAN

PRACHI

SUNITA DEVI

COURSE
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131



PROGRAM Group

BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM

BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-A
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2450854215
2450854283
2450866140
2450867017
2450867172
2450887081
2450887543
2451160883
2451162124
2451162274
2451166238
2451166310
2451166515
2451166602
2451275455
2451275497
2451275542
2451275774
2451276024
2451277083
2451277720
2451277817
2451279614
2451280425
2451281822
2451282006
2451283949
2451298960
2451601253
2451704570
2451710830
2451714429
2451714476
2451722743
2451807373

NAME

MAHI

SAKSHI

SAHIL

SANIA

TANNU RANI
ANUJ KUMAR KARN
DEEPANSHI
MAYANK
ANOOP

AMAN

KARTIK
RAMESH KUMARI
DEEPAK

POOJA
NAVDEEP
PRIYANKA
DEEPAK
DIKSHA
DEEPANSHI
RITIKA

ANKIT

NITU

RAJESH

RIYA

REKHA
ANKUSH

SONU

ANKITA

ANJU RANI
SUBHAM
SANJANA
MAHAK KAMBOJ
PAVITA
JASHANPREET SINGH
LALIT

COURSE
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131



PROGRAM Group

BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM

BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G3-B
BPCC131-G4-A

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
01/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 02/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 06/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2451809545
2451810994
2451872620
2451874005
2451878839
2451878994
2451879096
2451974107
2451974410
2451977050
2451983958
2451984569
2451989093
2451989956
2452030230
2452038524
2452039829
2452083307
2452083420
2452105622
2452106911
2452107250
2452121670
2452131370
2452135490
2452180863
2452185715
2452187940
2452237906
2452237927
2452238203
2452238420
2452269919
2452269950
2452280590

NAME
SONAM
POONAM
VISHAL
PAWAN KUMAR
AJAY
KHUSHI
SANGEETA
SUSHILA
DIVYA
RAKESH KUMAR
SAHIL
BINTU
NEERU
NAVEEN
ANKUSH
ARMAN
SANIYA
SAHIL

ALISH

JYOTI
AKSHAY KUMAR
NEHA
PREETI
POONAM
VISHAL
SANJANA
PRITI

JYOTI

AMAN

DOLLI SONI
DEEPAK
ROHIT
SUNITA DEVI
ARTI
PRIYANKA

COURSE
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131



PROGRAM Group

BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM

BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2452280672
2452282525
2452285150
2452286747
2452287213
2452287300
2452287337
2452287846
2452318227
2452318700
2452319141
2452360530
2452362092
2452363165
2452363273
2452364773
2452365430
2452365677
2452366098
2452366483
2452370210
2452480412
2452483622
2452485667
2452510630
2452512124
2452512320
2452528434
2452546320
2452546422
2452552132
2452569243
2452569460
2452570012
2452570223

NAME
AMAN
ANKIT
NITIN KUMAR

MANJINDER SINGH

SAURAV
AVDHESH KUMAR
RINKI
JASVINDER
MOHIT

YASHIKA

AJAY

SATISH KUMAR
ANSHU KUMARI
SUDHIR KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR
JITESH
KARMJET
ASHISH CHAHAL
MAHAK
PRIYANKA

NITIN

TANISH SHARMA
KHUSHBU
RAHUL NAIN
NETIKA

ANJALI

DEEPAK
PARDEEP KUMAR
SHEETAL

ASHA
SURYAKANT
VISHAL
KASHISH

ROHIT

SWEETY

COURSE
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131



PROGRAM Group

BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM

BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-A
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2452570326
2452610460
2452611997
2452612118
2452664770
2452696654
2452719549
2452787902
2452788072
2452788200
2452788637
2452803080
2452831477
2452839246
2452840000
2452840777
2452840904
2452841990
2452843101
2452846482
2452912007
2452962841
2452963391
2453116160
2453117628
2453118120
2453126872
2453128690
2453138750
2453153311
2453177247
2453185725
2453185941
2453186130
2453186320

NAME
SHUBHAM
ANKUSH
ANMOL

PRASHANTH SHARMA

VIDHI
SUNIL
MUSKAN
KAMIYA
HIMANSHU
SACHIN
SUJATA
ALKA
MOHIT
VARSHA
SEJAL
AJAY
VASUDEV
DINKY
ANSHIKA
AMIT
SANGEETA
NANCY
KUMKUM
AKSHAY KUMAR
AARTI
POOJA
GUNJAN
ANKIT
JATIN
NISHA
TRISHA
PARUL
NANCY
PARVEEN
SANTOSH RANI

COURSE
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131



PROGRAM Group

BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM

BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G4-B
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
03/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 04/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2453204018
2453235810
2453380110
2453381116
2453400638
2453401254
2453414288
2453415330
2453418750
2453418832
2453418869
2453420104
2453517619
2453518240
2453563240
2453567081
2453567409
2453567420
2453569715
2453570275
2453590203
2453592187
2453592398
2453593326
2453602731
2453627093
2453631806
2453632401
2453636304
2453653997
2453655238
2453657950
2453782401
2453782633
2453783007

NAME
MANPREETA
VISHAKHA
VINOD KUMAR
GURJEET
SALONI
ANKITA
KUMARI KANCHAN
SNEHA

NEHA
PRIYANKA
ANKUSH
PARUL

RITU RANI
KRISHANPAL
SAHIL

TARUN

MANOJ

RIYA

SUNNY

SANJU RANI
GAGANDEEP
SUSHILA

AJAY
SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY
RAHUL
KESHAV
PARAS

ASHISH

ASHA

YOGESH KUMAR
BHAGEY LUXMI
SANJU

JANVI

PRAG MALIK
SUNNY

COURSE
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131



PROGRAM Group

BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM

BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-A
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 13/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2453804901
2453804922
2453804959
2453805699
2453806355
2453810442
2453812039
2453814601
2453826897
2453834254
2453834444
2453852685
2453853362
2453853779
2453853830
2453856090
2453857291
2453859484
2453859592
2453890108
2453891110
2453891850
2453892570
2453902852
2453921106
2453922864
2453925143
2453926896
2453966179
2453966245
2453969666
2453970034
2453971046
2454030780
2454065175

NAME

NISHA DEVI
VIJAY KAMBOJ
AINA

POOJA RANI
GOURI

VIDHI

RAHUL

MAHAK

AMAN

ANKIT

NITESH KUMAR
CHANDNI
BEANT KAUR
SAHIL

BALRAJ SINGH
PRATEEK
AJAY

ANIT

JYOTI

ARVIND

NIKHIL
UJJAWAL PURI
KHUSHI
KUSHAL ARORA
RAHUL
SUKHDEV SINGH
SAMEER
SANTOSH DEVI
SAPNA

JAI BHAGWAN
TANIA

SITA RANI
LAXMI DEVI
SHIKSHA
ARYAN

COURSE
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131



PROGRAM Group

BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM

BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G5-B
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M

08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
08/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 09/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)

14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
14/09/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2454257012
2454257692
2454537420
2454555608
2454555634
2454556076
2454569140
2454591328
2454591821
2454592387
2454593260
2454648948
2454655459
2454656645
2454709386
2454713257
2454714211
2454714612
2454714660
2454774524
2454809111
2454835255
2454903236
2454928044
2455067721
2455216640
2455216722
2455228580
2455232960
2455232981
2455233313
2455266575
2455269790
2455270410
2455277230

NAME

RAMESH KUMAR
YASH KUMAR
PANKAJ

KOMALPREET KAUR

PARIKSHA
YASHITA

RITI

AKSHIT

MUNSI RAM
ANSHIKA
KIRAN

POOJA
ASHWANI
SUMIT KUMAR
KULDEEP SINGH
AATISH KUMAR
BRIJESH
GOURAV
DEEPESH KUMAR
TAMANNA RANI
ANKIT

AKSHAY KUMAR
KAMNA

NEHA
JASPREET
DEEPAK

RITIK

SAKILA

ESHU

MEGHA
MANJEET
KOMAL

MOHIT

RIYA KUMARI
VIJENDER

COURSE
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131



PROGRAM Group

BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAM
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH

BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC131-G6-A
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling

10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P-M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
10/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 11/09/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)

Practical VIVA

14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M

14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M

04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M

04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M

04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M

04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M

04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M

04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
14/09/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

(
(
(
(
(
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M
(
(
(
(

04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M

ENRNO
2455277733
2455278302
2455280418
2455282909
2455289462
2455294134
2455298485
2455304572
2455316510
2455318494
2455322832
2455322909
2455327496
2455339136
2455340224
2455340918
2455340944
2455341067
2455349670
2455368704
2455374250
2455375112
2455381028
2455381120
2455382180
2004148833
2109110460
2251037470
2254974398
2301242533
2301242641
2301242723
2350285985
2350286045
2351749400

NAME
MOHIT
SIMRAN
RUKMANI
KIRAN BALA
USHA
ANCHAL
KHUSH
JAIDEEP

ANAMIKA SHARMA

POOJA

NITIN
FIRDOSH
SONIA
GOURAV
SUMITA

ASHA
MINAKSHI
DEEPIKA
YOGESH
PAYAL
MUSKAN
MAHAK
PANKAJ
ANKIT

SAHIL

TANNU
PARKASH BALA
RIMZIM

VIVEK KUMAR
AMAN

TANNU
BHAWANA
RITIKA
ANKITA
AANCHAL JAIN

COURSE
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC131
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101



PROGRAM Group

BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH

BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC101-G1-B
BPCC103-G1-A

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
04/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 05/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2352512692
2352512840
2353248408
2402151180
2451273112
2451273160
2451282217
2451282330
2451282393
2451282460
2451282541
2451282639
2451283091
2451283147
2451283189
2451283234
2451283337
2451283532
2451283553
2451283640
2452770350
2452770387
2452770406
2452770448
2452770540
2452770582
2452770617
2452770638
2452770690
2452770730
2452770751
2452770849
2452770900
2454745418
2004148833

NAME

POOJA

MISHTI MEHTA
SARITA
NISHTHA
MANISHA
AAKASH

RITA

SHRUTI

RITTU RANI
KESHAV

DIKSHA KUMARI
SONIA

PRIKSHIT
SANKAIT

ANJU

PAYAL

SHILPA

VINEET
PRATIGYA
SANIA

SALONI
RAVINDER KUMAR
MANISH

DHAKE RAM
MAHAKPREET
POOJA

PUNIT KUMAR
PUSHPA
DHAIRYA ARORA
NUPUR
ARMANJOT KAUR
AASTHA CHAUHAN
JUHI PRAKASH
SUNDER LAL
TANNU

COURSE
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC101
BPCC103



PROGRAM Group

BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH

BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2109110460
2251037470
2254974398
2301242641
2301242723
2350285985
2350286045
2351749400
2352512692
2352512840
2353248408
2354299499
2402151180
2402151658
2451273112
2451273160
2451282217
2451282330
2451282393
2451282460
2451282541
2451282639
2451283091
2451283147
2451283189
2451283234
2451283337
2451283532
2451283553
2451283640
2452770350
2452770406
2452770448
2452770540
2452770582

NAME
PARKASH BALA
RIMZIM

VIVEK KUMAR
TANNU
BHAWANA
RITIKA
ANKITA
AANCHAL JAIN
POOJA

MISHTI MEHTA
SARITA

ANIL KUMAR
NISHTHA
GULAB NAVI AZAD
MANISHA
AAKASH

RITA

SHRUTI

RITTU RANI
KESHAV
DIKSHA KUMARI
SONIA
PRIKSHIT
SANKAIT
ANJU

PAYAL

SHILPA
VINEET
PRATIGYA
SANIA

SALONI
MANISH
DHAKE RAM
MAHAKPREET
POOJA

COURSE
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103



PROGRAM Group

BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH

BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC103-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A

1st Practical Counselling

2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M
06/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 07/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 10/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M

11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M)

)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2452770617
2452770638
2452770690
2452770730
2452770751
2452770900
2454745418
2004148160
2004148833
2109110460
2251022716
2251023100
2251037470
2252793019
2252793359
2254974398
2301242641
2301242723
2350285985
2350286045
2352483737
2352483803
2352483892
2352483995
2352512413
2352512516
2352512579
2352512645
2352512666
2352512692
2352512780
2352512964
2352513045
2353248408
2353248434

NAME

PUNIT KUMAR
PUSHPA
DHAIRYA ARORA
NUPUR
ARMANJOT KAUR
JUHI PRAKASH
SUNDER LAL
SUSHIL SHARMA
TANNU

PARKASH BALA
VRINDA SHARMA

DIVYANSHI YADAV

RIMZIM
MAHAK RANI
ASHISH

VIVEK KUMAR
TANNU
BHAWANA
RITIKA
ANKITA
ISHIKA KUNDU
KUMKUM
SAKSHI
ANMOL KUMAR
SAKSHI
MUSKAN
LALIT

PUNIT
GAURAV
POOJA
KASHISH
TUSHAR GOYAL
AARTI

SARITA
KRISHMA

COURSE
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC103
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC105



PROGRAM Group

BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH

BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC105-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC110-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
11/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 12/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
13/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 14/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 17/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2354299499
2354880820
2004148160
2004148833
2109110460
2251022716
2251023100
2251037470
2252793019
2252793359
2254974398
2301242641
2301242723
2350285985
2350286045
2352483737
2352483803
2352483892
2352483995
2352512413
2352512516
2352512579
2352512645
2352512666
2352512692
2352512780
2352512964
2352513045
2353248408
2353248434
2354299499
2354880820
2004148160
2004148833
2006639564

NAME

ANIL KUMAR
VIJAY

SUSHIL SHARMA
TANNU
PARKASH BALA
VRINDA SHARMA
DIVYANSHI YADAV
RIMZIM

MAHAK RANI
ASHISH

VIVEK KUMAR
TANNU
BHAWANA
RITIKA

ANKITA

ISHIKA KUNDU
KUMKUM
SAKSHI

ANMOL KUMAR
SAKSHI

MUSKAN

LALIT

PUNIT

GAURAV

POOJA

KASHISH
TUSHAR GOYAL
AARTI

SARITA
KRISHMA

ANIL KUMAR
VIJAY

SUSHIL SHARMA
TANNU

DEEPAK GAHLAWAT

COURSE
BPCC105
BPCC105
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC110
BPCC112
BPCC112
BPCC112



PROGRAM Group

BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH
BAPCH

BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC112-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A
BPCC114-G1-A

1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA

18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
18/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 19/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (10:00 A.M to 01:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)
20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M)

ENRNO
2101912807
2251022716
2251023060
2251023100
2251023543
2251023630
2251037470
2252793019
2252793045
2252793092
2252793180
2253856750
2253856960
2253856981
2254230061
2254974398
2004148160
2004148833
2006639564
2101912807
2251022716
2251023060
2251023100
2251023543
2251023630
2251037470
2252793019
2252793045
2252793092
2252793180
2253856750
2253856960
2253856981
2254230061
2254974398

NAME

SONU KHATRI
VRINDA SHARMA
SAWNI

DIVYANSHI YADAV
NANCY

HEENA

RIMZIM

MAHAK RANI

JAI BHAGWAN
ANJALI

SOURABH DAHIYA
PAWAN

RIYA

MADHUMITA SHARMA
SORAV ANTAL
VIVEK KUMAR
SUSHIL SHARMA
TANNU

DEEPAK GAHLAWAT
SONU KHATRI
VRINDA SHARMA
SAWNI

DIVYANSHI YADAV
NANCY

HEENA

RIMZIM

MAHAK RANI

JAI BHAGWAN
ANJALI

SOURABH DAHIYA
PAWAN

RIYA

MADHUMITA SHARMA
SORAV ANTAL
VIVEK KUMAR

COURSE
BPCC112
BPCC112
BPCC112
BPCC112
BPCC112
BPCC112
BPCC112
BPCC112
BPCC112
BPCC112
BPCC112
BPCC112
BPCC112
BPCC112
BPCC112
BPCC112
BPCC114
BPCC114
BPCC114
BPCC114
BPCC114
BPCC114
BPCC114
BPCC114
BPCC114
BPCC114
BPCC114
BPCC114
BPCC114
BPCC114
BPCC114
BPCC114
BPCC114
BPCC114
BPCC114



PROGRAM Group 1st Practical Counselling 2nd Practical Counselling Practical VIVA ENRNO NAME COURSE
CRCS BPCC114-G1-A  20/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 21/08/2025 (03:00 P.M to 06:00 P.M) 24/08/2025 (02:00 P.M to 05:00 P.M) 2450124330 NITU BPCC114



